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Women / XP / Sr 
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alice Herrmann354
Metro South

8.550 9.200 9.1009.000 35.850
9 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Shraeya Srinivasan372
O'Learys

9.100 8.300 9.3509.000 35.750
6 8 3T 1 2 

2 

Olyvia Kelly368
O'Learys

9.250 8.800 8.7508.800 35.600
2T 4 5 9T 3T

3T

Abigail Berish352
Metro South

8.500 8.850 9.0509.200 35.600
10T 3 1 4 4T

4T

Bridget Gannon325
MGC Hingham

9.500 8.750 8.8508.200 35.300
1 5T 9 7 5 

5 

Adriana Servant321
Anchor

9.250 8.100 8.9008.850 35.100
3T 9 4 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Calvert365
O'Learys

8.700 9.300 9.1507.400 34.550
8 1 11 2 7 

7 

Kyra Garabedian315
Anchor

8.500 8.700 8.7008.400 34.300
11T 7 6 11 8 

8 

Sarah Driscoll367
O'Learys

9.150 7.800 8.8008.300 34.050
4T 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Alexandra Pierce370
O'Learys

8.900 8.750 8.6007.200 33.450
7 6T 12 12 10 

10 

Maya McKaig319
Anchor

9.150 6.300 8.7508.300 32.500
5T 12 8T 10T 11 

11 

Jenn Atanassov303
Arnolds

8.500 6.800 9.0007.700 32.000
12T 11 10 5 12 

12 
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